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23. Lattomeriajo 12.9.2021, Pori

N10 5,7 km

201  Kornijenko

202  Samppila

203 Varsamaki

204  Numminen
M10 5,7 km

216  Lehtonen

215  Riutta

214 Peltonen

213 Nevalainen

211  Samppila

212 Holopainen
N12 5,7 km

218  Nevalainen
M12 11,4 km

222 Lahtinen

223 Riutta

221  Kornijenko
M14 11,4 km

231 Oilinki

229  Krogell

226  Holopainen

228 Nasanen

227  Kohtala

225  Skuttnabb

230  Oja-Nisula
N16 11,4 km

89 Varsamaki

88 Alhonen

N-Elite, N18 50 km

75
71
74
79
73
80
72
85
87
82
84
77

Hakkarainen
Syrja
Linden
Joronen
Helmi
Hakkinen
Monto
Lajunen
Tolvanen
Silden
Tuliniemi

Laulumaa

Katja
Vilma
Neea

Sanni-Sofia

Veeti
Lenni
Bruno
Niilo
Aapo
Alex

Nea

Lenni
Arvi

Kuzma

Joona
Emil
Arttu
Atte
Kalle
Alex
Niilo

Emma
Sofia

Anniina
Maija
Ursula
Hanna
Meri
Hanna
Jonna
Katariina
Riikka
Emmi
Maisa

Minna

Koiviston Isku ry

Cycle Club Helsinki
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoen Karhu

Porin Tarmo

Team Velocycling
Rideep

Porin Tarmo
Koiviston Isku
Kauhajoen Karhu

Koiviston Isku

Koiviston Isku

Koiviston Isku
Rideep
Cycle Club Helsinki

Cycle Club Helsinki
Turun Urheiluliitto
Koiviston Isku
Team Velocycling
Koiviston Isku
Cycle Club Helsinki

Kauhajoen Karhu

Koiviston Isku
Idrottsklubben-32

IBD Cycling
AHH/Hyvinkaan Pyorailijat
Henttala Development Team/PoTa
IBD Cycling
Continental-Focus
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Continental-Focus

WMNS Cycling team BiBi
WMNS Cycling team BiBi
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Triathlon Suomi

IBD Cycling

0:15:10

0:16:28

0:16:45
DNS

0:13:50
0:16:23
0:16:37
0:16:42
0:16:42
0:17:54

0:15:18

0:25:12
0:25:15
DNS

0:22:31
0:22:33
0:23:07
0:23:07
0:23:24
0:24:05
0:25:35

0:25:40
DNS

1:21:58
1:21:58
1:21:59
1:22:02
1:22:03
1:22:03
1:22:03
1:22:03
1:22:03
1:22:03
1:23:12
1:23:40



lida
Aino
Essi

Katja

13 78 Pelkonen-Mutanen Mari
14 90 Turpeinen
15 86 Soro-Paavonen

76 Pelto-Arvo

81 Vuola

83 Muhonen

M-Elite, M18 113 km

1 43 Larsen

2 31 Bjorklund
3 17 Backman
4 51 Aalto

5 23 Overmark
6 46 Auvinen

7 11 Manninen
8 7 Pitkanen

9 65 Skuttnabb
10 6 Hietala

11 62 ljas

12 42 Tanninen
13 26 Varala

14 49 Salminen
15 3 Lindahl

16 63 Rantanen
17 28 Makela

18 9 Vuollet

19 34 Tolonen
20 41 Kristiansson
21 35 Pesosnen
22 30 Jaatinen
23 27 Vainionpaa
24 39 Hoopakka
25 25 Perakorpi
26 32 Backlund
27 52 Pietikainen
28 36 Raty

29 33 Eriksson
30 8 Tomberg
31 18 Kananen
32 45 Joensuu
33 Arola
34 4 Vainio
35 40 Kantola
36 22 Makkonen
37 14 Birling

Malla

Trond
Markus
Anders
Jimi
Riku
Markus
Matti
Lauri
Anton
Juhana
Emil
Tero
Janne
Juuso
Jesper
Aksel
Antti
Mika
Ak
Stefan
Ville
Juuso
Arto
Juha
Lauri
Kenneth
Sauli
Antti
Rasmus
Teemu
Kimmo
Jussi
Patrik
Roope
Ville
Jussi
Niki

IBD Cycling

Team Velocycling
WMNS Cycling team BiBi
IBD Cycling

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Reaktor Stanga Racing

Team Larun Pydéra Cervelo
Larsmo IF

IBD Cycling

TWD-Lanken

Jurvan Voima

Team Larun Pydéra Cervelo
GIF-Chebici

CCH IceHearts Racing Team
Cycle Club Helsinki

CCH IceHearts Racing Team
Akilles Green Team

Team Larun Pyoéra Cervelo
Jurvan Voima

Turun Urheiluliitto

Akilles Green Team

Akilles Green Team
Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat

CCH IceHearts Racing Team
Oulu Triathlon&Cycling
Team Larun Pydéra Cervelo
Oulu Triathlon&Cycling
Lappeenrannan Pyorailijat
Jurvan Voima

Rideep

Jurvan Voima

Larsmo IF

TWD-Lanken

Oulu Triathlon&Cycling
Larsmo IF

CCH IceHearts Racing Team
IBD Cycling

Team Larun Pyoéra Cervelo
Akilles Green Team

Akilles Green Team

Team Larun Pydéra Cervelo
IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

1:27:15

1:27:15

1:31:05
DNF
DNF
DNF

2:33:09
2:33:09
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:26
2:33:37
2:33:39
2:33:58
2:34:48
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15 Lindholm
61 Ahvenainen
38 Haapanen
5 Ohman
16 Hakkinen
12 Malviniemi
19 Kauppila
20 Kuittinen
29  Savolainen
64 Gronlund
24 Liedes
44 Niskakangas
47 Wetterstrand
50 Salow
53 Uitto
66 Tummala
68 Lampela
2 Lappalainen
10  Vilen
13 Nordlund
21 Kavanaagh
37 Mustonen
48 Turunen
67 Toivanen
Kat2 81 km
114  Kariluoto
128  Pulkkinen
108 Rantatorikka
130  Silander
111 Taipale
112 Tiuttu
119  Kyto
113 Telkkinen
102 Gronlund
120  Kaunisto
124  Koivisto
110  Hauskaviita
121 McNab
131  Koykka
136  Johansson
116  Viiri
115  Touhunen
132 Makynen
135  Hamalainen

Lari
Tatu
Jussi
Samuli
Anssi
Arttu
Simo
Petteri
Antti
Nicolas
Veli-Petteri
Heikki
Henrik
Eeli
Eemil
Tuomas
Aaro
Olli
Mika
Johan
Ben
Jarno
Veikko
Kalle

Mika
Oskari
Miika
Aki
Markus
Eero
Petri
Jussi
Jesper
Pekka
Antti-Ville
Kimmo
Danny
Toni
Lassi
Keijo
Marko
Pentti
Juha

IBD Cycling

Akilles Green Team
Rideep

Akilles Green Team
IBD Cycling
GIF-Chebici

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

Kaupin Kanuunat

CCH IceHearts Racing Team

Jurvan Voima

Team Larun Pyo6ra Cervelo
Team Larun Pydéra Cervelo
Turun Urheiluliitto
TWD-Lanken

Koiviston Isku
TWD-Lanken

Akilles Green Team

Cycle Club Helsinki
GIF-Chebici

IBD Cycling

Pyo6ra-Union

Team Velocycling

Turun Urheiluliitto

Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat
Reaktor Stanga Racing
IBD Cycling

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Kaupin Kanuunat

Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat

CCH IceHearts Racing Team

Porin Tarmo

ProMTB
Idrottsklubben-32
Porin Tarmo

Rideep

Uudenmaan Pydrailijat
Kaupin Kanuunat
Kaupin Kanuunat
Rideep

Team Velocycling

2:34:49
2:39:39
2:43:26
2:43:30
2:43:30
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:55:43
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44



20 122 Setila

21 118  Koivula

22 133 Tuuri

23 109 Lee

24 117  Hannula

25 123 Lehtinen

26 134  Eskelinen

27 107  Kauppi

28 129  Heiskanen

29 126  Pihkoluoma

30 103 Puroaho
101  Hyttinen
104  Vainio

105 Salvanto
106 Heikkinen
125 Kaskinen

127 Kananen

137  Peltola
Kat3 81 km
1 141 Parkkonen
2 150 Kanerva
3 154  Leino
4 151  Koivu
5 152 Muhonen
6 149  Lepisto
7 145  Rautiainen
8 143 Kuisma
9 153  Kanerva
10 142 Tanttu
11 144  Paunisaari
12 156  Ljungqvist
13 148  Rajakangas
146  Saari
147  Lantto
155  Ahlback
M16 81 km
1 161  Huhtala
162  Lahtinen
163 Lantto

Mikko
Joni
Juha
Seungmin
Pietari
Tarmo
Jani
Mikko
Matti
Mika
Mikko
Jari
Panu
Antero
Jani
Toivo
Jesse
Juha

Sami
Mika
Antti
Ville
Matias
Jyrki
Jussi
Marko
Mika
Matti
Juha
Kim
Mikko
Pekka
likka

Barje

Veikko
Lauri
Eeli

Porin Tarmo

Kaupin Kanuunat
Rideep

IBD Cycling

Kaupin Kanuunat
ProMTB

Team Velocycling

IBD Cycling

Reaktor Stanga Racing

Rauman Seudun Pyorailijat

CCH IceHearts Racing Team

Akilles Green Team

CCH IceHearts Racing Team

Cycle Club Helsinki
IBD Cycling
Pydra-Union

Reaktor Stanga Racing
ZZE Suomi

CC Tailwind

Team Velocycling
Turun Urheiluliitto
Porin Tarmo

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Porin Tarmo
Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat
Hyvinkaan Pyorailijat
Porin Tarmo

Cycle Club Helsinki
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Porin Tarmo

Koiviston Isku

Oulu Triathlon&Cycling

Waasa Watt Warriors

Hyvink&an Pyorailijat
Koiviston Isku

Oulu Triathlon&Cycling

1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:55:52
1:55:55
1:55:55
1:59:43
2:05:09
2:09:46
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:55:44
1:55:44
1:58:57
2:05:09
2:07:55
2:07:57
2:09:46
2:10:49
2:15:30
2:16:36
2:16:39
2:28:23
2:41:42
DNF
DNF
DNF

2:28:16
DNS
DNF



